Plym Valley Challenge 2012
Plym Valley Challenge 2012

Sunday 17 June 2012. 10:00 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order. Race Race
Place  Time  Name Team Race Age Category
1 0:50:14 STONE, Kairn Newham & Essex Beagles Senior Male 81 1
2 0:52:28 SABINE, Chris Tamar Trotters Male Vet over 40 76 2
3 0:54:52 CRONIN, Marcus Senior Male 93 3
4 0:55:34 SALTER, Joshua Senior Male 88 4
5 0:57:45 DAWE, Barry Plymouth Musketeers Male Vet over 50 57 5
6 0:57:52 HANSEN, Mike Erme Valley Harriers Male Vet over 50 95 6
7 0:58:02 DIGBY, Kevin Plymouth Harriers Senior Male 117 7
8 0:58:13 LONGLEY, Martin DEFRA AC Male Vet over 40 1 8
9 0:58:59 MURRANT, Kieran Hayle Runners Senior Male 62 9
10 0:59:17 RUNDELL, Tim Senior Male 3 10
11 0:59:30 SWIFT, Jaine Erme Valley Harriers Female Vet over 40 84 11
12 0:59:31 SWIFT, Simon Erme Valley Harriers Male Vet over 40 85 12
13 1:01:14 SANDERCOCK, Damian Male Vet over 40 91 13
14 1:01:18 DUNN, James Senior Male 5 14
15 1:02:09 SMITH, Gary Plymouth Harriers Senior Male 39 15
16 1:02:33 HARWOOD, Carl Plymouth Harriers Male Vet over 40 116 16
17 1:02:53 MOGRIDGE, Russ Erme Valley Harriers Male Vet over 50 19 17
18 1:03:07 O'NEILL, Rory Senior Male 78 18
19 1:03:17 DAW, Sharon East Cornwall Harriers Female Vet over 45 113 19
20 1:03:25 OLIVER, David Plymstock Road Runners Male Vet over 45 75 20
21 1:04:30 ANNIS, Robert Plympton Hash House Harriers ~ Male Vet over 45 18 21
22 1:04:34 QUEST, Murray Senior Male 52 22
23 1:04:54 LUCAS, James Male Vet over 40 37 23
24  1:05:03 PLATTEN-HIGGINS, Ryan Senior Male 56 24
25 1:05:17 COLLINGBORN, Bonny Female Vet over 55 82 25
26 1:05:37 DOWRICK, Beverley Plymstock Road Runners Female Vet over 35 73 26
27 1:05:39 RUTHERFORD, Nicola Senior Female 102 27
28 1:05:53 LEYTHORNE, Clive Senior Male 68 28
29 1:07:00 SUMMERS, Ken Erme Valley Harriers Male Vet over 60 24 29
30 1:07:00 AYSON, Richard Erme Valley Harriers Male Vet over 40 86 30
31 1:07:29 PUTMAN, Alex Senior Male 92 31
32 1:07:44 BAZLEY, Peter Tavistock AC Male Vet over 55 53 32
33 1:08:04 HEMMETT, Barry Senior Male 83 33
34 1:08:16 WILMOT, Kathryn Plymstock Road Runners Female Vet over 40 72 34
35 1:08:25 WADE, Louise Plymouth Musketeers Senior Female 109 35
36 1:08:26 MATHIAS, Dave Plymouth Musketeers Male Vet over 50 80 36
37 1:08:37 MACE, Steve Plymouth Musketeers Male Vet over 45 44 37
38 1:09:16 SIMMONDS, Terry Senior Male 115 38
39 1:09:37 LUCAS, Samuel Senior Male 94 39
40 1:09:43 WARREN, Ken Male Vet over 50 13 40
41 1:09:55 BRICKNELL, Mark Plymstock Road Runners Male Vet over 50 96 41
42 1:10:10 LILLY, lan Widewell Striders Male Vet over 50 77 42
43 1:10:43 JONES, Martin Male Vet over 45 87 43
44  1:10:47 FOSTER, Neil Male Vet over 40 54 44
45 1:11:56 RANDALL, Kevin Male Vet over 40 79 45
46 1:11:59 HORTON, Clive Plymouth Harriers Male Vet over 50 61 46
47 1:12:01 CROCKER, Charlotte Female Vet over 40 35 47
48 1:12:40 JACKSON, Lewis Plymouth Musketeers Senior Male 60 48
49 1:12:50 HOBBS, Adam Senior Male 21 49
50 1:12:51 LILLEY, Nicola Plymouth Harriers Female Vet over 35 23 50
51 1:12:59 SMITH, Mike Bere Alston Trekkers Male Vet over 45 32 51
52 1:13:06 WOODLAND, Michael Erme Valley Harriers Male Vet over 55 51 52
53 1:13:11 JOHNS, David Plymouth Harriers Male Vet over 50 106 53
54 1:13:20 LITTLEJOHNS, Alan Launceston Road Runners Male Vet over 65 55 54
55 1:13:40 KITTERIDGE, Roger Plymouth Harriers Male Vet over 60 28 55
56 1:13:51 LIVERMORE, Mark Erme Valley Harriers Male Vet over 45 10 56
57 1:13:53 SAUNDERS, Mike Senior Male 26 57
58 1:13:58 PAGE, Jonathan Male Vet over 45 98 58
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Plym Valley Challenge 2012, Plym Valley Challenge 2012 - Sunday 17 June 2012. 10:00 am
Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
59
60
61
62

Time
1:15:23
1:15:32
1:15:58
1:16:05
1:16:10
1:16:21
1:16:39
1:17:13
1:17:27
1:17:37
1:18:07
1:18:42
1:18:51
1:18:58
1:19:07
1:19:39
1:20:45
1:20:45
1:20:56
1:20:56
1:21:32
1:22:05
1:22:16
1:22:33
1:22:53
1:23:04
1:23:13
1:24:00
1:24:29
1:24:51
1:24:58
1:25:56
1:26:14
1:26:46
1:27:12
1:27:12
1:28:29
1:29:22
1:30:41
1:30:54
1:32:26
1:32:44
1:33:14
1:33:14
1:34:10
1:35:33
1:36:17
1:36:27
1:36:27
1:36:27
1:36:27
1:44:12

Name

ALEXANDER, Tanya
BROWN, Ray
JONES, Gavin
GOODWIN, Mike
HILL, Chris
TETLEY, Chris
WEBB, Roger
DRENNAN, John
BREWER, Nick
KUSHNIROV, Maria
ALLAN, Dotty
WILLIAMS, Kevin
CALLARD, Janine
HATCHARD, Lisa
MERRITT, Anita
LEE, John

WOOD, Rachel
WALPOLE, Jan
PEART, Carly
ARNOLD, Maxine
LEWIS, Maggie
MCKAY, Myra
WOOD, Glenn
BARNICOTT, George
JEFFERY, Lisa
HERBERT, Vic
HORTON, Sarah
ADAMS, Pam
OLIVER, lona
VIGG, David
MINGO, Paul
BRADLEY, Dawn
CHILDS, Tracy
BASHFORD, Janette
WILLIAMS, Sandra
HILTON, Helen
CARROLL, Mick
MAHONEY, Steve
COLLINS, Sue
WOODHEAD, Malcolm
RAWLINS, Kelly
HEARTFIELD, Tessa
WHEATON, Tracey
DANE, David
SETTERINGTON, Julian
SHOOLBRAID, Sally
SMITH, Heather
HOWARD, Kate
KING, Louise

KING, Bryan
ADAMS, Sharon
BURTON, Bob

Team

Torbay AC

Plymouth Harriers
Plymouth Harriers
South Devon A/C
South Devon A/C
Erme Valley Harriers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Plymouth Musketeers
Torbay AC

Exmouth Harriers
Torbay AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Bere Alston Trekkers

Plymouth Musketeers
Erme Valley Harriers
East Cornwall Harriers
Plymouth Coasters
South Devon A/C
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Plymstock Road Runners

Bere Alston Trekkers
Plymouth Musketeers

Plymstock Road Runners
Plymstock Road Runners
Tamar Trotters

Bere Alston Trekkers
Tamar Trotters
Plymstock Road Runners
Torbay AC

Plymstock Road Runners
Plymstock Road Runners
Bere Alston Trekkers
Torbay AC

Bere Alston Trekkers
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymstock Road Runners

There were 110 finishers in the All Competitors category.
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Race Age Category
Senior Female
Male Vet over 65
Senior Male

Male Vet over 60
Male Vet over 45
Male Vet over 50
Male Vet over 55
Male Vet over 55
Senior Male
Female Vet over 35
Female Vet over 45
Male Vet over 55
Female Vet over 45
Female Vet over 35
Female Vet over 40
Male Vet over 50
Female Vet over 40
Female Vet over 40
Senior Female
Female Vet over 45
Female Vet over 55
Female Vet over 60
Male Vet over 45
Male Vet over 60
Female Vet over 40
Male Vet over 55
Female Vet over 40
Female Vet over 45
Female Vet over 45
Senior Male

Male Vet over 40
Female Vet over 35
Female Vet over 45
Female Vet over 55
Female Vet over 50
Female Vet over 40
Male Vet over 65
Senior Male
Female Vet over 55
Male Vet over 60
Female Vet over 40
Female Vet over 55
Female Vet over 40
Male Vet over 65
Male Vet over 45
Female Vet over 50
Female Vet over 45
Female Vet over 50
Female Vet over 45
Male Vet over 55
Female Vet over 35
Male Vet over 50
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Race Race
108 59
17 60
100 61
14 62
89 63
71 64
66 65
65 66
114 67
59 68
63 69
105 70
49 71
104 72
50 73
40 74
64 75
34 76
2 77
20 78
103 79
9 80
43 81
42 82
110 83
41 84
27 85
22 86
74 87
107 88
33 89
58 90
111 91
112 92
99 93
101 94
7 95
48 96
90 97
8 98
97 99
16 100
12 101
36 102
67 103
29 104
31 105
38 106
46 107
45 108
a7 109
69 110
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