Plym Valley Challenge 2012

Plym Valley Challenge 2012

Sunday 17 June 2012. 10:00 am

Resul	ts for A	All Competitors in finish order.			Race	Race
Place		Name	Team	Race Age Category		
1	0:50:14	STONE, Kairn	Newham & Essex Beagles	Senior Male	81	1
2		SABINE, Chris	Tamar Trotters	Male Vet over 40	76	2
3	0:54:52	CRONIN, Marcus		Senior Male	93	3
4		SALTER, Joshua		Senior Male	88	4
5		DAWE, Barry	Plymouth Musketeers	Male Vet over 50	57	5
6	0:57:52	HANSEN, Mike	Erme Valley Harriers	Male Vet over 50	95	6
7	0:58:02	DIGBY, Kevin	Plymouth Harriers	Senior Male	117	7
8	0:58:13	LONGLEY, Martin	DEFRA AC	Male Vet over 40	1	8
9	0:58:59	MURRANT, Kieran	Hayle Runners	Senior Male	62	9
10	0:59:17	RUNDELL, Tim		Senior Male	3	10
11	0:59:30	SWIFT, Jaine	Erme Valley Harriers	Female Vet over 40	84	11
12	0:59:31	SWIFT, Simon	Erme Valley Harriers	Male Vet over 40	85	12
13	1:01:14	SANDERCOCK, Damian		Male Vet over 40	91	13
14	1:01:18	DUNN, James		Senior Male	5	14
15		SMITH, Gary	Plymouth Harriers	Senior Male	39	15
16		HARWOOD, Carl	Plymouth Harriers	Male Vet over 40	116	16
17		MOGRIDGE, Russ	Erme Valley Harriers	Male Vet over 50	19	17
		O'NEILL, Rory		Senior Male	78	18
		DAW, Sharon	East Cornwall Harriers	Female Vet over 45	113	19
20		OLIVER, David	Plymstock Road Runners	Male Vet over 45	75	20
		ANNIS, Robert	Plympton Hash House Harriers	Male Vet over 45	18	21
		QUEST, Murray		Senior Male	52	22
23		LUCAS, James		Male Vet over 40	37	23
24		PLATTEN-HIGGINS, Ryan		Senior Male	56	24
25		COLLINGBORN, Bonny		Female Vet over 55	82	25
		DOWRICK, Beverley	Plymstock Road Runners	Female Vet over 35	73	26
27		RUTHERFORD, Nicola		Senior Female	102	27
28		LEYTHORNE, Clive		Senior Male	68	28
29		SUMMERS, Ken	Erme Valley Harriers	Male Vet over 60	24	29
30		AYSON, Richard	Erme Valley Harriers	Male Vet over 40	86	30
31		PUTMAN, Alex	Tavistock AC	Senior Male	92 53	31 32
32 33		BAZLEY, Peter HEMMETT, Barry	TAVISIOCK AC	Male Vet over 55 Senior Male	83	32
34		WILMOT, Kathryn	Plymstock Road Runners	Female Vet over 40	72	34
35		WADE, Louise	Plymouth Musketeers	Senior Female	109	34
36		MATHIAS, Dave	Plymouth Musketeers	Male Vet over 50	80	36
37		MACE, Steve	Plymouth Musketeers	Male Vet over 45	44	37
38		SIMMONDS, Terry	r lymouth wasketeers	Senior Male	115	38
39		LUCAS, Samuel		Senior Male	94	39
40		WARREN, Ken		Male Vet over 50	13	40
41		BRICKNELL, Mark	Plymstock Road Runners	Male Vet over 50	96	41
42		LILLY, Ian	Widewell Striders	Male Vet over 50	77	42
43		JONES, Martin		Male Vet over 45	87	43
44		FOSTER, Neil		Male Vet over 40	54	44
45		RANDALL, Kevin		Male Vet over 40	79	45
46		HORTON, Clive	Plymouth Harriers	Male Vet over 50	61	46
47		CROCKER, Charlotte	,	Female Vet over 40	35	47
48	1:12:40	JACKSON, Lewis	Plymouth Musketeers	Senior Male	60	48
49	1:12:50	HOBBS, Adam		Senior Male	21	49
50	1:12:51	LILLEY, Nicola	Plymouth Harriers	Female Vet over 35	23	50
51	1:12:59	SMITH, Mike	Bere Alston Trekkers	Male Vet over 45	32	51
52	1:13:06	WOODLAND, Michael	Erme Valley Harriers	Male Vet over 55	51	52
53	1:13:11	JOHNS, David	Plymouth Harriers	Male Vet over 50	106	53
54	1:13:20	LITTLEJOHNS, Alan	Launceston Road Runners	Male Vet over 65	55	54
55	1:13:40	KITTERIDGE, Roger	Plymouth Harriers	Male Vet over 60	28	55
56		LIVERMORE, Mark	Erme Valley Harriers	Male Vet over 45	10	56
57		SAUNDERS, Mike		Senior Male	26	57
58	1:13:58	PAGE, Jonathan		Male Vet over 45	98	58

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)20 8399 1773 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on Results produced by Instinctive Sport Fun Runners. Printed by Instinctive Sport Fun Runners on 17

Page 1 of 2

Plym Valley Challenge 2012, Plym Valley Challenge 2012 - Sunday 17 June 2012. 10:00 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order.						
				Race	Race	
Place	Time Name	Team	Race Age Category			
59	1:15:23 ALEXANDER, Tanya		Senior Female	108	59	
60	1:15:32 BROWN, Ray	Torbay AC	Male Vet over 65	17	60	
61	1:15:58 JONES, Gavin		Senior Male	100	61	
62	1:16:05 GOODWIN, Mike		Male Vet over 60	14	62	
63	1:16:10 HILL, Chris	Plymouth Harriers	Male Vet over 45	89	63	
64	1:16:21 TETLEY, Chris	Plymouth Harriers	Male Vet over 50	71	64	
65	1:16:39 WEBB, Roger	South Devon A/C	Male Vet over 55	66	65	
66	1:17:13 DRENNAN, John	South Devon A/C	Male Vet over 55	65	66	
67	1:17:27 BREWER, Nick	Erme Valley Harriers	Senior Male	114	67	
68	1:17:37 KUSHNIROV, Maria	Bere Alston Trekkers	Female Vet over 35	59	68	
69	1:18:07 ALLAN, Dotty	Bere Alston Trekkers	Female Vet over 45	63	69	
70	1:18:42 WILLIAMS, Kevin	Plymouth Musketeers	Male Vet over 55	105	70	
71	1:18:51 CALLARD, Janine	Torbay AC	Female Vet over 45	49	71	
72	1:18:58 HATCHARD, Lisa	Exmouth Harriers	Female Vet over 35	104	72	
73	1:19:07 MERRITT, Anita	Torbay AC	Female Vet over 40	50	73	
74	1:19:39 LEE, John	Erme Valley Harriers	Male Vet over 50	40	74	
75	1:20:45 WOOD, Rachel	Bere Alston Trekkers	Female Vet over 40	64	75	
76	1:20:45 WALPOLE, Jan		Female Vet over 40	34	76	
77	1:20:56 PEART, Carly		Senior Female	2	77	
78	1:20:56 ARNOLD, Maxine		Female Vet over 45	20	78	
79	1:21:32 LEWIS, Maggie	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet over 55	103	79	
80	1:22:05 MCKAY, Myra	Erme Valley Harriers	Female Vet over 60	9	80	
81	1:22:16 WOOD, Glenn	East Cornwall Harriers	Male Vet over 45	43	81	
82	1:22:33 BARNICOTT, George	Plymouth Coasters	Male Vet over 40	42	82	
83	1:22:53 JEFFERY, Lisa	South Devon A/C	Female Vet over 40	110	83	
84	1:23:04 HERBERT, Vic	Plymouth Musketeers	Male Vet over 55	41	84	
84 85	1:23:13 HORTON, Sarah	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet over 40	27	85	
86		5	Female Vet over 40	27	86	
80 87	1:24:00 ADAMS, Pam	Bere Alston Trekkers	Female Vet over 45	74	87	
88	1:24:29 OLIVER, Iona	Plymstock Road Runners		107	88	
	1:24:51 VIGG, David	Boro Alston Trokkors	Senior Male	33	00 89	
89 90	1:24:58 MINGO, Paul 1:25:56 BRADLEY, Dawn	Bere Alston Trekkers	Male Vet over 40	58	89 90	
90 91		Diversity Musicate are	Female Vet over 35		90 91	
	1:26:14 CHILDS, Tracy	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet over 45	111		
92	1:26:46 BASHFORD, Janette	Diversity also De a di Diversity and	Female Vet over 55	112	92	
93	1:27:12 WILLIAMS, Sandra	Plymstock Road Runners	Female Vet over 50	99	93	
94	1:27:12 HILTON, Helen	Plymstock Road Runners	Female Vet over 40	101	94	
95	1:28:29 CARROLL, Mick	Tamar Trotters	Male Vet over 65	7	95	
96	1:29:22 MAHONEY, Steve		Senior Male	48	96	
97	1:30:41 COLLINS, Sue	Bere Alston Trekkers	Female Vet over 55	90	97	
98	1:30:54 WOODHEAD, Malcolm	Tamar Trotters	Male Vet over 60	8	98	
99	1:32:26 RAWLINS, Kelly	Plymstock Road Runners	Female Vet over 40	97	99	
100	1:32:44 HEARTFIELD, Tessa	Torbay AC	Female Vet over 55	16	100	
101	1:33:14 WHEATON, Tracey	Plymstock Road Runners	Female Vet over 40	12	101	
	1:33:14 DANE, David	Plymstock Road Runners	Male Vet over 65	36	102	
103	1:34:10 SETTERINGTON, Julian	Bere Alston Trekkers	Male Vet over 45	67	103	
104	1:35:33 SHOOLBRAID, Sally	Torbay AC	Female Vet over 50	29	104	
105	1:36:17 SMITH, Heather	Bere Alston Trekkers	Female Vet over 45	31	105	
106	1:36:27 HOWARD, Kate	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet over 50	38	106	
107	1:36:27 KING, Louise	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet over 45	46	107	
108	1:36:27 KING, Bryan	Plymouth Musketeers	Male Vet over 55	45	108	
109	1:36:27 ADAMS, Sharon	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet over 35	47	109	
110	1:44:12 BURTON, Bob	Plymstock Road Runners	Male Vet over 50	69	110	
These	ware 110 finish and in the All Commentit					

There were 110 finishers in the All Competitors category.

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)20 8399 1773 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on Results produced by Instinctive Sport Fun Runners. Printed by Instinctive Sport Fun Runners on 17

Page 2 of 2